## FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00

**PROFIT** CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

1996



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

J59300 DOCUMENT #
1. Corporation Name

(0)

P. S. RESTAURANTS, INC.

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					I HODING BIBN DIND HAND HAND HAND BEIN BOOK BADAN DIDIN BIBN BABN DIDIN HODI		
1230 S MYRT Clearwater	TLE AVE #101 R FL 34616	1230 S MYRTLE AVE CLEARWATER FL 346					
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 02/24/1987	3a. Date of Last Report 02/16/1995	
2. Principal Pla	ce of Business	2a. Mailing Address			4. FLI Number 59-2795338	Applied For	
Suite, Apt. #	t, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.				Not Applica	
22		27			5. Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Required	}
City & State		City & State			6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be	
<b>23</b> Zip	Country	<b>28</b> Zip	Country		Trust Fund Contribution  8. This corporation has liability for	Added to Fees	-
24	25	29	30			Intangiole tax under sil 199.032,	
	9. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10. Name and Address of New I	Registered Agent	
<b>A.</b> (			81	Name			
	E, J. MARVIN		82	Street Addi	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal	>e)	
	MYRTLE AVE #101 /ATER FL 34616		83				
OLLA	ATER 1 E 340 10						
			84	City		FL 85 Zip Code	
11. Pursuant to	the provisions of Sections 607.0502 a	and 607.1508, Florida Statu	iles, the above r	amed corpor	ration submits this statement for the pu	roose of changing its registered or	ffice
or registere familiar with	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida n, and accept the obligations of, Sectio	i. Such change was authori n 607.0505, Florida Statute	ized by the corp is.	oration's boa	rd of directors. Thereby accept the app	iointment as registered agent. I an	1
SIGNATURE							
	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agrint at OF FICERS AND		IOTE: Registered Age:	l signature regime		DATE STORY CACHO IN A S	
12.	DP OFFICERS AND	DELETE	13. 1. 1 NILE	I	ADOITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF	Change Addition	nn ;
NAME	POTENZA, JOHN V.		1.2 NAME			_ change _ result	.  :
STREET ADDRESS	1530 LAKE AVENUE SOUTH		1.3 STREET	ADDRESS			
CITY-S1-7IP	CLEARWATER FL		1.4 CITY - S	1 - 21P			
TITLE	V	DELETE	2 1 1111:6			Change Addition	in i
NAME	POTENZA, MARTHA H.		2.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS	1530 LAKE AVENUE SOUTH CLEARWATER FL		23 STREFT	l			
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	ST	DELETE	24 GHY-S 3-1 THILE	T-7IP		Change  Addition	
NAME	POTENZA, REGINA		32 NAME			C olarida C Madillo	
STREET ADDRESS	1530 LAKE AVENUE SOUTH		33 STREET	ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP	CLEARWATER FL		3 4 CITY - S	r - ZiP			
TITLE		☐ DELETE	4 1 TI*LF			Change Addition	n
NAME			4.2 NAME				
STREET ADDRESS			4.3 STREET	i			
CITY - ST - ZIF	**. * * *	DELETE	4.4 C/TY - S 5. 1 T/TLE	1-201		Change Addition	
NAME		<u></u>	5.2 NAME				
S!REET ADDRESS			5.3 STREET	ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP			5.4 CITY - S	1-7IP			
TITLE		☐ DELE1E	6 1 TITLE	Ţ <b>-</b> -		Change Additio	f
NAME			6.2 NAME	}			
STREET ADDRESS			6 3 STREET	. ]			
14. I do hereby	certify that the information supplied wi	th this filing is voluntarily for	nished and docs		or the exemption stated in Section 119	07(3)(k) Florida Statutes Hurther	
certify that t oath; that I	the information indicated on this annua am an officer or director of the corpora Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on	l report or supplemental and ition or Ma receiver or truste	riual report is tru ee empowered t	e and accura	ite and that my signature shall have the	same legal effect as if made unde	
SIGNATI	/ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	I Colin	. 030.		2/8/96	813-796.7867 Daymin Prices	-
JOHN		RINTED NAME OF STORING OFFIC	ER OR DIRECTOR		Date	Daytii is Prione #	